





If you are involved in youth leadership and are working on a terrific service project, let us hear about it. You may be awarded The Heart of Leadership Award.

We will make two awards of \$500 to projects in the following categories:

- High School National Honor Society
- High School Church Youth Group
- Winners will be announced by March 28, 2010, and featured in a hometown press release and college publications. Decisions of the judges are final. You can also find award information on our Web site, www.sckans.edu/leadership or www.sckans.edu/discipleship

Materials must be postmarked no later than March 10, 2010.

Send to:

Leadership Southwestern Heart of Leadership Award Southwestern College 100 College St. Winfield, KS 67156-2499

Entries must be from Kansas, Oklahoma, or Texas. (Project Transformation only).

 High School Project Transformation Organizations

Submit the entry form, plus following information in no more than five separate $8\frac{1}{2} \times 11$ sheets (one side only):

Describe your project (including number of people involved, number of hours spent, and how you came up with the idea)

Describe how the project participants are learning about leadership through service

Describe the collaboration between youth and adults

Explain how the group can use the prize money

List youth participants (names and grades)

Projects completed in 2010 will receive first consideration.

2010 Heart of Leadership Award Entry Form

Leadership

Entry Category (check one)	High School National Honor Society	High School Church Youth Group			
	Project Transformation Organization				
Name of entering group					
City, State	, Population of entering group				
Sponsoring group or organizati	on Name of p	project			
Adult contact person Name	School	School address			



Adult contact person Name		School address		
E-mail	Home phone ()	Work phone ()
Youth contact person Name		School address		
E-mail	Home phone ()	Work phone ()

Submit entry to Leadership Southwestern with the described supporting materials:

Leadership Southwestern/Heart of Leadership Award • Southwestern College • 100 College St. • Winfield, KS 67156-2499